Race Date
March 18, 2023

Place

Overall Name
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Ben Wade
Dayton Steele
Garrett Cheatwood
Chris Medina
Ken Bryant
Porter Wheat
Rickey Voger
Dario Kilibarda
Anthony Wapshott
Lynden McGlaughn
Harrison Roberts
Lori Lynn Short
Grayham Cheatwood
Eli Steele

Lili Whatley
Bennett Grubbs
Neale Morgan
Trey Rayfield
Abby Owens
Jared Holley
Helen Dean
Trisha Turner
Sean Dean
Catrina Cedotal
Renee Renda
Jathan Thaxton
Ross McGlaughn
Lexi Bennett

Jim Bennett
Mollie Corley
Jaclyn Turley
Kaydence Wright
Kim Hollis

Farrell Turner
Deanna Brown
Justin Corley
Shane Smith
Sebastian Kilibarda
Arianna Morrow
Madlin Lines

Ty Bennett

David Edwards
Chris Mann
Melba White
Kenneth Newman
Justin Allred
Hazel Maloney
Tabitha Pearce
Jennifer McGlaughn
Mckenzye Ivey
Theresa Allred
Ray Holley

Emily Brown
Avery Bennett
Susan Jeffers
Rae Hudson
Abby Wright
Shayera Brown
Layla Poore
Kellie Grubbs
Ashley Lines
Leslie Yoder
Ellen Cannon
Noah Morgan
Leyton Littleton
Cooper Lines
Janet Turnee

Results By T & S Services

City
Alexandria AL
Roanoke AL
Heflin AL
Roanoke AL
Jacksonville AL

Anniston AL
Jacksonville AL

Alexandria AL
Heflin AL
Roanoke AL
Heflin AL
Heflin AL

Heflin AL

Carrollton GA
Heflin AL
Wellington AL
Heflin AL
Ragland AL
Jacksonville AL

Jacksonville AL
Heflin AL
Heflin AL
Lineville AL
Oxford AL
Heflin AL
Fruithurst AL
Heflin AL
Heflin AL
Lineville AL

Heflin AL
Heflin AL

Kellyton AL
Anniston AL
Oxford AL
Heflin AL

Heflin AL
Jacksonville AL
Wedowee AL
Heflin AL
Heflin AL
Heflin AL
Heflin AL
Anniston AL
Carrollton GA
Heflin AL

Heflin AL
Heflin AL
Oxford AL
Anniston AL

Heflin AL
Heflin AL
Heflin AL

Strides of March 5K 2023

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

92
84
20
99
16
119
123
112
95
67
114
83
21
85
97
36
106
78
117
40
26
90
27
19
79
109
68
6

5
23
87
102
43
89
14
22
120
115
121
54

42
116
98
72

105
75
66
48

41
15

49
45
101
108
76
37
52
103
18
107
57
53
88

19
16
26
16
50
14
36
15
31
9
17
57
23
14
15
12
39
40
15
34
42
51
22
49
36
14
40
41
41
25
40
18
51
65
30
26
49
13
13
14
12
65
50
69
41
41
9
36
37
20
53
61
15
14
69
33
17
14
14
45
41
41
72
16
9
10
68
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16-19
16-19
25-29
16-19
50-54
12-15
35-39
12-15
30-34
0-11
16-19
55-59
20-24
12-15
12-15
12-15
35-39
40-44
12-15
30-34
40-44
50-54
20-24
45-49
35-39
12-15
40-44
40-44
40-44
25-29
40-44
16-19
50-54
65-69
30-34
25-29
45-49
12-15
12-15
12-15
12-15
65-69
50-54
65-69
40-44
40-44
0-11
35-39
35-39
20-24
50-54
60-64
12-15
12-15
65-69
30-34
16-19
12-15
12-15
45-49
40-44
40-44
70-99
16-19
0-11
0-11
65-69

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
19:54.2 19:58.7
21:22.6 21:25.0
22:28.1 22:32.8
22:33.6 22:37.7
23:31.7 23:36.7
23:50.3 23:55.0
24:07.1 24:25.1
25:21.9 25:25.8
25:33.3 25:38.4
25:34.3 25:35.6
25:35.5 25:39.2
25:47.2 25:50.9
26:01.9 26:07.8
27:49.3 27:53.8
28:03.5 28:05.8
28:18.7 28:21.2
28:27.6 28:31.6
28:30.7 28:41.4
29:35.8 29:38.2
30:35.3 30:41.6
30:50.0 30:53.3
30:59.9 31:10.5
31:27.0 31:39.6
31:48.0 32:00.0
32:03.9 32:18.5
32:05.0 32:08.2
32:54.8 33:02.9
33:09.9 33:14.0
33:09.9 33:14.3
33:28.5 33:40.2
33:39.5 33:56.2
34:24.0 34:30.0
34:42.7 34:52.9
35:02.4 35:10.4
35:03.7 35:19.3
35:52.8 36:04.0
36:50.1 36:54.7
37:.07.4 37:12.4
37:08.8 37:12.5
37:52.4 37:55.1
37:53.0 37:54.9
38:10.1 38:18.3
38:22.6 38:35.5
38:23.2 38:35.2
38:26.7 38:32.4
38:41.3 38:55.1
39:06.1 39:08.0
39:34.8 39:48.4
39:36.1 39:44.6
40:09.8 40:15.9
40:19.2 40:33.5
40:26.6 40:36.1
40:52.5 40:56.1
40:54.4 40:56.5
41:31.4 41:45.7
42:04.9 42:22.4
43:15.8 43:21.6
43:27.8 43:30.5
43:28.0 43:31.4
44:02.8 44:16.3
44:03.7 44:16.2
44:25.6 44:42.1
44:27.0 44:41.7
44:34.0 44:40.0
45:11.1 45:12.7
45:12.3 45:14.0
46:40.9 46:54.4

03/18/2023 09:32:45 AM



Race Date
March 18, 2023
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Overall Name

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Stacy Littleton
Maisie Maloney
Daniel McWilliams
Jason Driver
Julie Couch

Wes Couch

Lillie Grubbs

Lily Jones

Catey Causey
Duska Fields
Janet Butler McGhee
Greg McGhee
Steven Lines
Gary Cheatwood
Luke Bowman
Luis Lopez
Tamra Morrow
Breanna Walker
Dana McFarland
Megan Hunt
Natalie Vogel
Conner Dulaney
Katherine Dulaney
Brittney Hulsey
Ciara Wudarczyk
Charlotte Rider
Alicia Gaines
Colin Gaines
Debini Long
Jaiden Toler
Mercedes Miller
Tony Miller
Shonda Parris

Results By T & S Services

City
Heflin AL

Oxford AL
Carrollton GA
Anniston AL
Anniston AL
Heflin AL

Heflin AL
Talladega AL
Talladega AL
Heflin AL

Heflin AL

Fruithurst AL
Anniston AL
Anniston AL
Fruithurst AL
Gadsden AL

Jacksonville AL
Heflin AL

Heflin AL
Heflin AL
Heflin AL
Opelika AL
Muscadine AL
Heflin AL
Heflin AL
Opelika AL

Strides of March 5K 2023

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

56
82
44
28
24
25
38
110
111
30
17
65
55
118
13
113
71
94
64
47
91
122
29
46
124
80
31
32
59
86
69
70
74

44
10
66
36
37
42
10
14
15
51
68
61
40
55
37
16
33
39
42
36
34
27
27
28
28
62
29
30
15
17
30
54
32
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40-44
0-11
65-69
35-39
35-39
40-44
0-11
12-15
12-15
50-54
65-69
60-64
40-44
55-59
35-39
16-19
30-34
35-39
40-44
35-39
30-34
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
60-64
25-29
30-34
12-15
16-19
30-34
50-54
30-34

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
46:41.7 46:53.8
47:01.3 47.02.8
47:13.2 47:25.1
47:13.3 47:30.0
47:31.3 47:42.5
47:31.7 47:43.3
47:37.9 47:40.7
47:59.4 48:02.6
48:00.9 48:03.3
48:03.7 48:19.3
49:05.9 49:20.4
49:21.9 49:37.1
50:07.8 50:21.9
50:13.6 50:21.7
50:16.2 50:31.6
50:18.4 50:22.8
51:39.7 51:49.5
54:18.8 54:31.0
54:20.1 54:32.1
56:35.8 56:51.5
57:42.0 58:03.4
57:43.1 58:04.0
57:44.5 58:04.6
58:57.9 59:13.9
58:58.2 59:14.2
58:59.2 59:09.5
59:46.7 59:57.9
1:00:15.2  1:00:25.8
1:03:16.1 1:10:03.6
1:03:17.8 1:10:06.1
1:07:46.7  1:08:06.7
1:07:48.2  1:08:06.5
1:17:54.1 1:27:02.9
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